Integrated Display Type Digital Flow Sensor FM-200 SERIES 740
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS

Products
FM-200
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Applicable
fluid
Flow rate
range Model No. Port size Comparative output
R
es
in
 b
od
y
ty
pe
Clean air (Note)
Compressed air
(Note)
Nitrogen gas
500 mℓ/min.
FM-252-4
ø4 ø0.157 push-in
NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-252-4-P PNP Open-collector transistor
1,000 mℓ/min.
FM-213-4 NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-213-4-P PNP Open-collector transistor
5 ℓ/min.
FM-253-4 NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-253-4-P PNP Open-collector transistor
10 ℓ/min.
FM-214-4 NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-214-4-P PNP Open-collector transistor
50 ℓ/min.
FM-254-8
ø8 ø0.315 push-in
NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-254-8-P PNP Open-collector transistor
100 ℓ/min.
FM-215-8 NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-215-8-P PNP Open-collector transistor
A
lu
m
in
um
 b
od
y
ty
pe
500 ℓ/min.
FM-255-AR2
Rc1/2 female thread
NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-255-AR2-P PNP Open-collector transistor
FM-255-AG2-P G1/2 female thread PNP Open-collector transistor
1,000 ℓ/min.
FM-216-AR2
Rc1/2 female thread
NPN Open-collector transistor
FM-216-AR2-P PNP Open-collector transistor
FM-216-AG2-P G1/2 female thread PNP Open-collector transistor
Note: The clean air complies with JIS B 8392-1.1.1 to 5.6.2, and the compressed air complies with JIS B 8392-1.1.1 to 1.6.2.
Accessory
•	CN-F15-C1 (Connector attached cable 1 m 3.281 ft)
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor
mounting
bracket
MS-FM2-1 Allows resin body type sensor to be installed on the flooring.
MS-FM2-2 Allows aluminum body type sensor to be installed on the
flooring.